
2017 SHIFT CALENDAR

UNITED FIREFIGHTERS 
UNION QLD

WITH COMPLIMENTS OF

UFU
286 Montague Road,

West End 4101
Tel: (07) 3844 0366
Fax: (07) 3844 0367

Toll Free No.: 1800 816 589
Website: www.ufuq.com.au

Email: ufu@ufuq.com.au

Public Holidays 2017
NATIONAL

New Year’s Day Sunday 1 January
New Year’s Day Holiday Monday 2 January
Australia Day Thursday 26 January
Good Friday Friday 14 April
Easter Saturday Saturday 15 April
Easter Monday Monday 17 April
Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April
Queen’s Birthday (except QLD & WA) Monday 12 June
Christmas Day Monday 25 December 
Boxing Day (except SA) Tuesday 26 December

QUEENSLAND
Labour Day Monday 1 May
Royal Qld Show (Metro only) Wednesday 16 August 
Queen’s Birthday Monday 2 October 

SCHOOL TERMS
1st Term Monday 23 Jan - Friday 31 Mar
2nd Term Tuesday 18 Apr - Friday 23 Jun
3rd Term Monday 10 Jul - Friday 15 Sep
4th Term Tuesday 3 Oct - Friday 8 Dec

STUDENT FREE DAYS
1st Term Thursday 19 & Friday 20 January
4th Term Monday 16 October
Three additional days within the Easter holiday or other negotiated 
flexible arrangements

The school and public holiday dates are correct according to the 
Department of Education and Department of Justice websites at time of printing.



PAY DAYS

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

STUDENT FREE DAYS2017 CALENDAR

BLACK – A Shift GREEN – B Shift RED – C Shift BLUE – D Shift

JANUARY
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

MAY
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

SEPTEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30

FEBRUARY
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

JUNE
S M T W T F S

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

OCTOBER
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

MARCH
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

JULY
S M T W T F S
30 31 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

NOVEMBER
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30

APRIL
S M T W T F S
30 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

AUGUST
S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

DECEMBER
S M T W T F S
31 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30


